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In coordination with IQAC
Presents
“ Faculty Development Program (FDP) 2021
12th July - 4th August 2021, 12 -1:30 PM
Faculty Name Topic Date
Dr. C Kaushik Reliability and Validity Measures 12th July - Mon
Prof. Anthony Colaco Dare to Disagree 15th July - Thu
Dr. Nehal Joshipura Bibliometric Analysis using R 17th July - Sat

Dr. Sarika Jain & Dr. Shaija Badra

Sustainability and its role in business

19th July - Mon

Dr. Sanchita Banerji

Interpersonal Skills

20th July - Tue

Prof. Pooja Goswami

Effective Presentation Skills

22nd July - Thu

Prof. Maneesh Gupta

Analytics Jargn Demystified

23rd July - Fri

Prof. Ranganathan Mottur

Strategic Management Capabilities of

24¢th July - Sat

Organisations
Dr. Padma Singhal Brand "YOU' 26th July - Mon
Prof. Sundar Natraj Anger Management 27th July - Tue
Dr. Sumana Chaudhuri An Introduction to Writing Literature Review- | 28th July - Wed
Tasks, Tips and Traps for Aspiring Authors:
Musings of a Researcher
Dr. C. Babu Think Again 29th July - Thu

Prof. Priyanka Oza

The Rise, Fall & Rise of Cryptocurrency -
Focus Bitcoin.

30th July - Fri

Prof. Nilesh Deshpande Digital Tools 31st July - Sat

Prof. Apurva Mehta Conflict Management 2nd Aug - Mon

Dr. Dhanashree Potey Changes in Consumer Behaviour in Pandemic | 3rd Aug - Tue
Times

Prof. Somesh Banerji Greening of Supply Chains 4th Aug - Wed




